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PD 101 1
95657/1

03562
Mafalda Calçada - Luís Couto APA Benjamim 

PD 101 2
97360/9

6452

Diana Ribeiro Coelho - Martim 

António Machado
CPAre Benjamim 

PD 101 3
100467/

125525

Luísa Rodrigues Viana - Alessandro 

Mathias Ribeiro
HCB Benjamim 

FO 102 1 125225 Lara Afonso Borges HCB Iniciação F

FO 102 2 104765 Inês Silva Jorge APGui Iniciação F

FO 102 3 97360 Diana Ribeiro Coelho CPAre Iniciação F

FO 102 4 123735 Bianca Machado Alpoim APGui Iniciação F

FO 102 5 103115 Carminho Luis Rodrigues HCB Iniciação F

FO 103 1 97398 Ariana Lima Abreu HCF Infantil AA F

FO 103 2 99978 Cyara Silva Oliveira EPAB Infantil AA F

FO 103 3 125514 Leonor Cunha Freitas APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 4 98842 Carolina Costa Henriques APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 5 94719 Liana Magalhães Oliveira EPAB Infantil AA F

FO 103 6 100219 Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues CPAre Infantil AA F

FO 103 7 93392 Carolina Oliveira Mourão EPAB Infantil AA F

FO 103 8 100466 Isabel Rodrigues Viana HCB Infantil AA F

FO 103 9 100098 Iris Coelho Cunha APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 10 98846 Francisca Costa Henriques APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 11 94698 Leonor Antunes Freitas APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 12 102323 Yara Coelho Moreira APA Infantil AA F

FO 103 13 98631 Ana Margarida Magalhães HCB Infantil AA F

FO 103 14 96423 Ana Benedita Luzio APGui Infantil AA F

FO 103 15 104812 Bárbara Chamusca Martins APGui Infantil AA F

FO 104 1 97279 Bianca Pereira Magalhaes EPAB Infantil AB F

FO 104 2 102359 Maria Morgado Carvalho CPAre Infantil AB F

FO 104 3 99330 Júlia Borges Valente APGui Infantil AB F

FO 104 4 96409 Francisca Isabel Ribeiro HCB Infantil AB F

FO 104 5 98330 Maria Guerreiro Silva HCF Infantil AB F

FO 104 6 102195 Rafaela Lopes Silva APGui Infantil AB F

FO 104 7 93288 Maria Francisca Ribeiro EPAB Infantil AB F

FO 104 8 102386 Matilde Beatriz Freitas HCF Infantil AB F

FO 104 9 96144 Luana Salgado Peneda APA Infantil AB F

FO 104 10 103572 Inês Luís Oliveira APA Infantil AB F

FO 104 11 95571 Lara Lemos Lima HCF Infantil AB F

FO 105 1 98940 Maria Leonor Sá APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 2 99015 Joana Pereira Leite EPAB Infantil B F

FO 105 3 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 4 102783 Leonor Carvalho Lemos APA Infantil B F

FO 105 5 89086 Maria Vitória Costa APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 6 96150 Mariana Peixoto Ferreira CPAre Infantil B F

FO 105 7 93287 Margarida Gonçalves Mateus EPAB Infantil B F

FO 105 8 91409 Lara Sofia Oliveira HCB Infantil B F

FO 105 9 100469 Aitana La Arechandieta CPAre Infantil B F

FO 105 10 93733 Maria Rodrigues Cepa HCF Infantil B F

FO 105 11 96754 Mariana Sofia Araújo APA Infantil B F

FO 105 12 85674 Matilde Moreira Sousa HCF Infantil B F

FO 105 13 99355 Leonor Pereira Lourenço APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 14 103544 Margarida Afonso Balinha APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 15 99332 Mafalda Costa Salgado APGui Infantil B F

FO 105 16 104764 Maria Luís Neves APGui Infantil B F
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FO 105 17 97024 Noa Leite rauber EPAB Infantil B F

FO 105 18 98641 Mafalda Oliveira Peixoto HCF Infantil B F

FO 106 1 102427 Gonçalo Costa Vale CPAre Infantil M

FO 106 2 98321 Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB Infantil M

FO 106 3 102321 Tiago Gomes Vale CPAre Infantil M

PL 107 1 99446 Maria José Vilaça HCB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 2 102475 Inês Rossas Amorim HCF Benjamim AA F

PL 107 3 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre Benjamim AA F

PL 107 4 125415 Leonor Lopes Simões HCB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 5 104901 Maria Júlia Carvalho CART Benjamim AA F

PL 107 6 125446 Benedita Simões Vieira HCB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 7 124810 Maria Carolina Costa APBrg Benjamim AA F

PL 107 8 102362 Penélope Roque Magalhães CPAre Benjamim AA F

PL 107 9 102653 Adriana Ferreira Silva APGui Benjamim AA F

PL 107 10 102479 Maria Matilde Basteiro ADCRMP Benjamim AA F

PL 107 11 100429 Vitória Bastos Silva FAC Benjamim AA F

PL 107 12 99378 Sophia Alves Vitorino HCF Benjamim AA F

PL 107 13 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui Benjamim AA F

PL 107 14 97025 Lia leite rauber EPAB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 15 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 16 102289 Carolina Reis Soares CPAre Benjamim AA F

PL 107 17 124538 Francisca Campos Laranjeira HCF Benjamim AA F

PL 107 18 123702 Leonor Costa Pereira HCB Benjamim AA F

PL 107 19 103964 Rita Silva Machado APA Benjamim AA F

PL 107 20 102192 Charlotte Oliveira Carneiro CART Benjamim AA F

PL 107 21 99919 Maria Margarida Mendes AVCPV Benjamim AA F

PL 107 22 125601 Leonor Dias Assunção FAC Benjamim AA F

PL 107 23 98743 Camila Fontes Coelho APBrg Benjamim AA F

PL 107 24 98506 Leonor Rodrigues Cepa HCF Benjamim AA F

PL 107 25 104341 Matilde Laranjeira Afonso HCF Benjamim AA F

PL 108 1 99965 Mafalda Leite Silva HCB Benjamim AB F

PL 108 2 104700 Matilde Malafaia Rodrigues HCF Benjamim AB F

PL 108 3 100369 Leonor Costa Oliveira FAC Benjamim AB F

PL 108 4 125223 Mafalda Alvares Torres CCPA Benjamim AB F

PL 108 5 102253 Rute José Afonso ADCRMP Benjamim AB F

PL 108 6 124537 Maya Santos Gomes HCF Benjamim AB F

PL 108 7 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui Benjamim AB F

PL 108 8 103232 Margarida Rodrigues Lira ADCRMP Benjamim AB F

PL 108 9 104766 Ana Rita Balinha APGui Benjamim AB F

PL 108 10 104892 Helena Silva Pereira EPAB Benjamim AB F

PL 108 11 98213 Inês Sofia Silva ADCRMP Benjamim AB F

PL 108 12 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB Benjamim AB F

PL 108 13 104103 Áurea Gonçalves Pires HCF Benjamim AB F

PL 108 14 126080 Maria Luísa Alves APGui Benjamim AB F

PL 108 15 123825 Beatriz Miranda Macedo CCPA Benjamim AB F

PL 109 1 100487 Lara Tateo Sa EPAB Benjamim BA F

PL 109 2 127025 Carolina Ferreira Araújo FAC Benjamim BA F

PL 109 3 102361 Sara Esteves Ferreira CPAre Benjamim BA F

PL 109 4 104499 Helena Martins Videira APBrg Benjamim BA F

PL 109 5 98851 Maiara Magalhães Sousa EPAB Benjamim BA F

PL 109 6 97359 Áurea Cepa Silva HCF Benjamim BA F

PL 109 7 104758 Julia Freire Abraços APBrg Benjamim BA F

PL 109 8 126390 Luísa Alves Arantes CPAre Benjamim BA F
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PL 109 9 97992 Daniela Sousa Esteves ADCRMP Benjamim BA F

PL 109 10 126161 Maria Clara Pereira AVCPV Benjamim BA F

PL 109 11 105360 Maria Luís Pereira AVCPV Benjamim BA F

PL 109 12 98744 Carolina Dias Costa HCB Benjamim BA F

PL 109 13 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui Benjamim BA F

PL 109 14 124687 Clara Araújo Jaques APBrg Benjamim BA F

PL 109 15 103773 Bianca Regueiro Costa ADCRMP Benjamim BA F

PL 109 16 104767 Maria Silva Jorge APGui Benjamim BA F

PL 109 17 125103 Manuela Ayala Jimenez CPAre Benjamim BA F

PL 109 18 99450 Margarida Carvalho Sousa EPAB Benjamim BA F

PL 109 19 102141 Ainara Rodriguez Alvarez ADCRMP Benjamim BA F

PL 109 20 101228 Mafalda Lopes Machado HCF Benjamim BA F

PL 109 21 96459 Eva Pinto Fertuzinhos CART Benjamim BA F

PL 109 22 124641 Lara Afonso Tarrio HCF Benjamim BA F

PL 109 23 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui Benjamim BA F

PL 109 24 125171 Leonor Maria Rodrigues CCPA Benjamim BA F

PL 109 25 124541 Victória Carvalho Freire HCF Benjamim BA F

PL 110 1 101578 Mariana Gonçalves Mendes AVCPV Benjamim BB F

PL 110 2 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB Benjamim BB F

PL 110 3 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui Benjamim BB F

PL 110 4 102363 Leonor Pereira Carvalho CPAre Benjamim BB F

PL 110 5 98297 Matilde Marques Teixeira CART Benjamim BB F

PL 110 6 125227 Débora Vieira Neiva CCPA Benjamim BB F

PL 110 7 123886 Maria Luísa Faria AVCPV Benjamim BB F

PL 110 8 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA Benjamim BB F

PL 110 9 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui Benjamim BB F

PL 110 10 97930 Francisca Ribeiro Silva CART Benjamim BB F

PL 110 11 104900 Henriqueta Pereira Carvalho CART Benjamim BB F

PL 110 12 124527 Carolina Sousa Alves ADCRMP Benjamim BB F

PL 110 13 99411 Joanna Magalhães Costa EPAB Benjamim BB F

PL 110 14 95621 Margarida Maia Fradique HCF Benjamim BB F

PL 110 15 125449 Leonor Silva Mendes HCB Benjamim BB F

PL 110 16 127472 Ana Margarida Ribeiro CART Benjamim BB F

PL 111 1 125525 Alessandro Mathias Ribeiro HCB Benjamim M

PL 111 2 126864 Lourenço Cascais Ferreira ACAct Benjamim M

PL 111 3 126421 João Pedro Oliveira CPAre Benjamim M

PL 111 4 103562 Luís Couto Martins APA Benjamim M

PL 111 5 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre Benjamim M

PL 111 6 125036 João Pedro Sousa CPAre Benjamim M

PL 111 7 100370 Armando Eduardo Costa EPAB Benjamim M

PL 112 1 83930 Alberta Leite Ribeiro CART Sénior F

PL 112 2 82506 Carolina Antunes Mendes CART Sénior F

PL 112 3 77181 Débora Ribeiro Marinho EPAB Sénior F

PL 112 4 69378 Ana Luís Cardoso APGui Sénior F

PL 112 5 79553 Inês Francisca Badim EPAB Sénior F

PL 112 6 79584 Marta Daniela Teixeira EPAB Sénior F

PL 112 7 96146 Sabrina Diniz Padrão FAC Sénior F

PL 112 8 76796 Bruna Daniela Gouveia CCPA Sénior F

FO 201 1 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB Benjamim A F

FO 201 2 99965 Mafalda Leite Silva HCB Benjamim A F

FO 201 3 100071 Maria Miguel Freitas APGui Benjamim A F

FO 201 4 104766 Ana Rita Balinha APGui Benjamim A F

FO 201 5 126080 Maria Luísa Alves APGui Benjamim A F
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FO 201 6 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB Benjamim A F

FO 201 7 102653 Adriana Ferreira Silva APGui Benjamim A F

FO 201 8 99446 Maria José Vilaça HCB Benjamim A F

FO 201 9 104892 Helena Silva Pereira EPAB Benjamim A F

FO 201 10 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui Benjamim A F

FO 201 11 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui Benjamim A F

FO 201 12 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre Benjamim A F

FO 201 13 97025 Lia leite rauber EPAB Benjamim A F

FO 201 14 125446 Benedita Simões Vieira HCB Benjamim A F

FO 202 1 102361 Sara Esteves Ferreira CPAre Benjamim B F

FO 202 2 98851 Maiara Magalhães Sousa EPAB Benjamim B F

FO 202 3 103430 Maria Inês Freitas APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 4 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 5 100487 Lara Tateo Sa EPAB Benjamim B F

FO 202 6 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 7 98152 Violeta Freitas Araújo APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 8 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB Benjamim B F

FO 202 9 95621 Margarida Maia Fradique HCF Benjamim B F

FO 202 10 97359 Áurea Cepa Silva HCF Benjamim B F

FO 202 11 102363 Leonor Pereira Carvalho CPAre Benjamim B F

FO 202 12 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 13 104767 Maria Silva Jorge APGui Benjamim B F

FO 202 14 99411 Joanna Magalhães Costa EPAB Benjamim B F

FO 203 1 96452 Martim António Machado CPAre Benjamim M

FO 203 2 125525 Alessandro Mathias Ribeiro HCB Benjamim M

FO 204 1 100567 Nayda Maria Mota CPAre Iniciado A F

FO 204 2 91308 Madalena Carvalho Coutinho HCF Iniciado A F

FO 204 3 93731 Núria Cepa Silva HCF Iniciado A F

FO 204 4 98327 Leonor Guerreiro Silva HCF Iniciado A F

FO 204 5 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre Iniciado A F

FO 204 6 85605 Yara André Sampaio APA Iniciado A F

FO 204 7 94258 Helena Araújo Viana HCB Iniciado A F

FO 204 8 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui Iniciado A F

FO 205 1 89640 Maria João Faria HCF Iniciado B F

FO 205 2 83984 Ana Luísa Badim EPAB Iniciado B F

FO 205 3 92799 Francisca Costa Pereira HCB Iniciado B F

FO 205 4 93735 Débora Rosário Sobral HCF Iniciado B F

FO 205 5 95350 Lara Ferreira Salgado APGui Iniciado B F

FO 205 6 93420 Francisca Filipe Bogas CPAre Iniciado B F

FO 205 7 103249 Maria Beatriz Carvalho APGui Iniciado B F

FO 205 8 87046 Francisca Campos Machado APA Iniciado B F

FO 205 9 97177 Maria Luís Macedo APGui Iniciado B F

FO 205 10 96127 Catarina Almerinda Faria HCF Iniciado B F

FO 205 11 100468 Julieta La Arechandieta CPAre Iniciado B F

FO 205 12 87389 Inês Canário Oliveira APGui Iniciado B F

FO 205 13 100898 Leonor Vilas Araújo APGui Iniciado B F

FO 205 14 89907 Ana Isabel Salgado APA Iniciado B F

FO 206 1 89905 Simão Lopes Aires APA Iniciado M

FO 206 2 101584 Francisco Gomes Ribeiro HCB Iniciado M

PD 207 1
102361/

102427

Sara Esteves Ferreira - Gonçalo 

Costa Vale
CPAre Infantil 

PD 207 2
93288/9

6938

Maria Francisca Ribeiro - Tiago Filipe 

Pires
EPAB Infantil 
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PD 207 3
100219/

102321

Mafalda Nuno Rodrigues - Tiago 

Gomes Vale
CPAre Infantil 

PD 207 4
98979/9

8321
Petra  Silva - Francisco Dinis Teixeira EPAB Infantil 

PD 207 5
90535/9

0550

Diana Besteiro Rodrigues - Miguel 

Esteves Alves
ADCRMP Infantil 

PD 208 1
103604/

98195

Ana Leonor Guerreiro - Benjamim 

Rodrigues Bem
APBrg Iniciado 

PD 208 2
102323/

89905

Yara Coelho Moreira - Simão Lopes 

Aires
APA Iniciado 

PD 209 1
98643/9

0547

Francisca Pereira Lourenço - Pedro 

Araújo Pinto
ADCRMP Cadete 

PD 209 2
86457/9

0534

Andreia Fernandes Alves - Hugo 

Esteves Alves
ADCRMP Cadete 

SD 210 1 100467 Luísa Rodrigues Viana HCB Benjamim A F

SD 210 2 100070 Margarida Cunha Freitas APGui Benjamim A F

SD 210 3 104303 Lavínia Araújo Viana HCB Benjamim A F

SD 210 4 97025 Lia leite rauber EPAB Benjamim A F

SD 210 5 103416 Matilde Fernandes Sá APGui Benjamim A F

SD 210 6 100308 Flávia Coelho Soares CPAre Benjamim A F

SD 211 1 100487 Lara Tateo Sa EPAB Benjamim B F

SD 211 2 101278 Ana Luísa Dias CCPA Benjamim B F

SD 211 3 99450 Margarida Carvalho Sousa EPAB Benjamim B F

SD 211 4 97359 Áurea Cepa Silva HCF Benjamim B F

SD 211 5 95351 Carolina João Ferreira APGui Benjamim B F

SD 211 6 98979 Petra  Silva EPAB Benjamim B F

SD 211 7 94260 Maria João Santos APBrg Benjamim B F

SD 211 8 102474 Matilde Matos Cunha CPAre Benjamim B F

SD 211 9 98851 Maiara Magalhães Sousa EPAB Benjamim B F

SD 211 10 100009 Vitória Ribeiro Gonçalves APGui Benjamim B F

SD 211 11 102363 Leonor Pereira Carvalho CPAre Benjamim B F

SD 211 12 95621 Margarida Maia Fradique HCF Benjamim B F

SD 211 13 99411 Joanna Magalhães Costa EPAB Benjamim B F

SD 211 14 102361 Sara Esteves Ferreira CPAre Benjamim B F

SD 211 15 93391 Beatriz Gomes Silva APGui Benjamim B F

SD 212 1 125036 João Pedro Sousa CPAre Benjamim M

SD 212 2 103562 Luís Couto Martins APA Benjamim M

SD 213 1 98147 Benedita Freitas Araújo APGui Iniciado A F

SD 213 2 98218 Rita Quina Miranda GNA Iniciado A F

SD 213 3 87120 Bárbara Alberto Cunha CCPA Iniciado A F

SD 213 4 93373 Lara Antunes Horta GNA Iniciado A F

SD 213 5 102322 Nair Fátima Coutinho APA Iniciado A F

SD 213 6 85605 Yara André Sampaio APA Iniciado A F

SD 213 7 93731 Núria Cepa Silva HCF Iniciado A F

SD 213 8 99065 Gabriela Correia Lobo CPAre Iniciado A F

SD 213 9 94696 Iris Fonseca Calçada APA Iniciado A F

SD 213 10 95440 Gabriela Vilan Costa HCB Iniciado A F

SD 213 11 91554 Carolina Gabriela Nobre GNA Iniciado A F

SD 213 12 100567 Nayda Maria Mota CPAre Iniciado A F

SD 213 13 93283 Beatriz Quarentei Castro GNA Iniciado A F

SD 213 14 98327 Leonor Guerreiro Silva HCF Iniciado A F

SD 213 15 102891 Luana Macedo Carvalho APBrg Iniciado A F

SD 213 16 94258 Helena Araújo Viana HCB Iniciado A F
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SD 214 1 96127 Catarina Almerinda Faria HCF Iniciado B F

SD 214 2 100898 Leonor Vilas Araújo APGui Iniciado B F

SD 214 3 87389 Inês Canário Oliveira APGui Iniciado B F

SD 214 4 96126 Ana Miguel Guedes HCB Iniciado B F

SD 214 5 99976 Matilde Carvalho Ferreira CCPA Iniciado B F

SD 214 6 89907 Ana Isabel Salgado APA Iniciado B F

SD 214 7 93735 Débora Rosário Sobral HCF Iniciado B F

SD 214 8 93420 Francisca Filipe Bogas CPAre Iniciado B F

SD 214 9 100468 Julieta La Arechandieta CPAre Iniciado B F

SD 214 10 92799 Francisca Costa Pereira HCB Iniciado B F

SD 214 11 87046 Francisca Campos Machado APA Iniciado B F

SD 214 12 92176 Ana Carolina Lemos GNA Iniciado B F

SD 215 1 101584 Francisco Gomes Ribeiro HCB Iniciado M

SD 215 2 98195 Benjamim Rodrigues Bem APBrg Iniciado M

SD 215 3 90547 Pedro Araújo Pinto ADCRMP Iniciado M

NOTAS: OS GRUPOS DE TREINOS/PROVAS PODEM SOFRER ALTERAÇÕES NO DECORRER 

               DAS PROVAS EM CASO DE DESISTÊNCIAS.

FIM
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